
Introducing HÅG Celi, versatile seating that is an enterprise-wide solution for meeting or 
training areas, conference rooms, offices or open workspaces. Celi strikes the balance 
between smart sustainability and colorful style. Built with aluminum to deliver structural 
support through a gentle curved design, Celi emanates confidence with a playful 
aesthetic. Celi’s aluminum is available in four warm colors and its plastics come in 
coordinating hues. Combine with the thousands of textile options, and Celi offers 
designers an endless palette of possibilities. 

Using the HÅG inBalance® technology, HÅG Celi promotes focus and concentration 
through a designed-in rocking motion in the seat and back, a wellbeing feature unheard 
of in a stacking chair. Celi is truly seating that moves you. And with more than 75% of its 
materials sourced from reused or renewable materials and a staggering 94% of the 
plastic and 75% of the aluminum from converted consumer material, Celi makes an 
impact in your workspace while making an impact on the world. 

SUSTAINABLE SEATING FOR DYNAMIC WORKSPACES

HÅG Celi



FEATURES

• Stacking, meeting and collaborative 

spaces

• Sturdy lightweight aluminum frame

• Armless or fixed arm

• Rocking motion of back and seat allow 

movement of legs and lower body

• All plastic, upholstered seat or fully 

upholstered models

• Mix or match plastic and aluminum 

colors

• Made with 75% recycled materials

• Warranted to 300 lbs

3211 Jack Northrop Ave., Hawthorne, CA 90250  |  PHONE  888.925.SEAT

FAX  866.925.SEAT  |  EMAIL  sales@9to5seating.com  |  9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating

STATEMENT OF LINE

Part of the Flokk Group

PLASTIC COLORS

BLACK
P40

BLUSH ROSE
RF

CROWBERRY
P45

CHESTNUT
P48

WOOD
AW

SILVER
SF

SLATE
P49

RAW
RWF

WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

20.0

20.5

33.0

17.0

16.5

18.5

17.0

15.0

N/A

N/A

11.0 LBS

1150
ALL PLASTIC

20.0

20.5

33.0

17.0

16.5

18.5

17.0

15.0

N/A

N/A

11.0 LBS

1150
ALL WOOD

20.0

20.5

33.0

17.0

16.5

18.5

17.0

15.0

0.5

1.92

11.5 LBS

1150
UPHOLSTERED

SEAT

20.0

20.5

33.0

17.0

16.5

18.5

17.0

15.0

0.8

3.36

11.5 LBS

1150
FULY

UPHOLSTERED

STANDARD LEAD TIME

FRAME AND ARM COLORS - ALUMINUM

BLACK
BF

STANDARD LEAD TIME EXTENDED LEAD TIME

EXTENDED LEAD TIME

BLUEBERRY
BBF


