

# HÅG Celi

## SUSTAINABLE SEATING FOR DYNAMIC WORKSPACES

Introducing HÅG Celi, versatile seating that is an enterprise-wide solution for meeting or training areas, conference rooms, offices or open workspaces. Celi strikes the balance between smart sustainability and colorful style. Built with aluminum to deliver structural support through a gentle curved design, Celi emanates confidence with a playful aesthetic. Celi's aluminum is available in four warm colors and its plastics come in coordinating hues. Combine with the thousands of textile options, and Celi offers designers an endless palette of possibilities.

Using the HÅG inBalance® technology, HÅG Celi promotes focus and concentration through a designed-in rocking motion in the seat and back, a wellbeing feature unheard of in a stacking chair. Celi is truly seating that moves you. And with more than 75% of its materials sourced from reused or renewable materials and a staggering 94% of the plastic and 75% of the aluminum from converted consumer material, Celi makes an impact in your workspace while making an impact on the world.





#### **STATEMENT OF LINE**

	1150 All plastic	1150 UPHOLSTERED SEAT	1150 FULY UPHOLSTERED	1150 All Wood
WIDTH	20.0	20.0	20.0	20.0
DEPTH	20.5	20.5	20.5	20.5
HEIGHT	33.0	33.0	33.0	33.0
SEAT WIDTH	17.0	17.0	17.0	17.0
SEAT DEPTH	16.5	16.5	16.5	16.5
SEAT HEIGHT	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
BACK WIDTH	17.0	17.0	17.0	17.0
BACK HEIGHT	15.0	15.0	15.0	15.0
COM	N/A	0.5	0.8	N/A
COL	N/A	1.92	3.36	N/A
WEIGHT	11.0 LBS	11.5 LBS	11.5 LBS	11.0 LBS

## **PLASTIC COLORS**



### FRAME AND ARM COLORS - ALUMINUM

#### STANDARD LEAD TIME









Part of the Flokk Group



3211 Jack Northrop Ave., Hawthorne, CA 90250 | **PHONE** 888.925.SEAT **FAX** 866.925.SEAT | **EMAIL** sales@9to5seating.com | **9to5seating.com** 

Follow us @9to5seating

EXTENDED LEAD TIME

SILVER SF



#### FEATURES

- Stacking, meeting and collaborative spaces
- Sturdy lightweight aluminum frame
- Armless or fixed arm
- Rocking motion of back and seat allow movement of legs and lower body
- All plastic, upholstered seat or fully upholstered models
- Mix or match plastic and aluminum colors
- Made with 75% recycled materials
- Warranted to 300 lbs